I M A G I N G
PAGE 60
HIGHER DEGREE
OF ACCURACY
Product features
• �OCT imaging catheter for OPTIS™
integrated system, ILUMIEN™ OPTIS™
and ILUMIEN™ PCI Optimization

Shaft marker
bands
ORDERING INFORMATION
DRAGONFLY™ OPTIS™
REORDER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
C408645 Dragonfly™ OPTIS™ Imaging Catheter
C408641 Dragonfly™ OPTIS™ Imaging Catheter and Sterile DOC Cover
C408646 Dragonfly™ OPTIS™ Imaging Catheter, Sterile DOC Cover and 1 Sterile 3 ml Syringe
200-700-00 Sterile DOC Cover
C408655 Sterile 3 ml Syringe
Caution: This product is intended for use by or under the direction of a physician. Prior to use, reference the Instructions for Use provided inside
the product carton (when available), at eifu.abbottvascular.com or at medical.abbott/manuals for more detailed information on Indications,
Contraindications, Warnings, Precautions and Adverse Events. Information contained herein for DISTRIBUTION in Europe, Middle East
and Africa ONLY. Check the regulatory status of the device in areas where CE marking is not the regulation in force.